
 
1 2  Team Scores  
1 1  Iowa 286 282      568 -8 
3 2  Minnesota 290 284      574 -2 
4 3  Kansas 292 287      579 +3 
6 4  Iowa State 297 287      584 +8 
7 5  Marquette 298 287      585 +9 
5 6  Washington State 293 294      587 +11 
2 7  Denver 289 303      592 +16 
8 T8  Michigan State 303 294      597 +21 

10 T8  Wisconsin 306 291      597 +21 
9 10  Nebraska 305 302      607 +31 

12 11  DePaul 312 298      610 +34 
11 12  Northern Illinois 311 302      613 +37 
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Start Finish  Player Team Scores  

T4 1  Jose Mendez Minnesota 70 67      137 -7  
1 2  Blake Snyder Washington State 67 72      139 -5  

T2 3  Steven Ihm Iowa 69 71      140 -4  
T4 T4  Voramate Aussarassakorn * Iowa 70 71      141 -3  

T14 T4  Raymond Knoll Iowa 73 68      141 -3  
T10 6  Scott Fernandez Iowa State 72 70      142 -2  
T14 T7  Thomas O'Bryan Wisconsin 73 70      143 -1  
T8 T7  Ryan Marks * Iowa 71 72      143 -1  

T10 T7  Carson Schaake Iowa 72 71      143 -1  
T4 T7  Jon DuToit Minnesota 70 73      143 -1  
T4 T7  Connor Peck Kansas 70 73      143 -1  

T33 T12  Ben Welle Kansas 76 68      144 E  
T10 T12  Brian Bullington Iowa 72 72      144 E  
T33 T14  Nick Nelson Marquette 76 69      145 +1  
T14 T14  Chase Hanna Kansas 73 72      145 +1  
T2 T14  Oskar Arvidsson Denver 69 76      145 +1  

T26 T14  Collin Foster Iowa State 75 70      145 +1  
T26 18  Mitch Rutledge Michigan State 75 71      146 +2  
T23 T19  Alex Gaugert Minnesota 74 73      147 +3  
T26 T19  Zachary Balit Wisconsin 75 72      147 +3  
T14 T19  Logan Philley Kansas 73 74      147 +3  
T33 T19  Patrick Sanchez Marquette 76 71      147 +3  
T14 T19  Charlie Mroz Washington State 73 74      147 +3  
T14 T24  Zach Gaugert Marquette 73 75      148 +4  
T8 T24  Nathan Yankovich * Iowa 71 77      148 +4  

T26 T24  Nick Voke Iowa State 75 73      148 +4  
T10 T24  Patrick Frodigh Denver 72 76      148 +4  
T23 T24  Josh Reinertson Nebraska 74 74      148 +4  
T33 T24  Jon Trasamar Minnesota 76 72      148 +4  
T14 T24  Victor Doka Denver 73 75      148 +4  
T14 T24  C.J. Swift Marquette 73 75      148 +4  
T14 T32  Manuel Lavin Nebraska 73 76      149 +5  
T42 T32  Matt Rachey Minnesota 77 72      149 +5  
T42 T32  Brandon Cloete Marquette 77 72      149 +5  
T23 T35  Jonathan Hewett DePaul 74 76      150 +6  
T33 T35  Gareth Blease Michigan State 76 74      150 +6  
T42 T35  Sean Friel Michigan State 77 73      150 +6  
T42 T38  Sam Daley Iowa State 77 74      151 +7  
T26 T38  Charlie Netzel Michigan State 75 76      151 +7  
T51 T40  Nick Mandell Washington State 79 73      152 +8  
T26 T40  Jack Carter Iowa State 75 77      152 +8  
T42 T40  Michael Anderson Washington State 77 75      152 +8  
T33 T40  Arty Edelman Denver 76 76      152 +8  
T47 T40  Moritz Ackerhans DePaul 78 74      152 +8  

T26 T45  Ole Ramsnes Denver 75 78      153 +9 
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Start Finish  Player Team Scores  

T51 T45  Ian Vandersee Iowa 79 74      153 +9  
61 T45  Adrian Halimi DePaul 81 72      153 +9  

T33 T45  Caulen Coe Northern Illinois 76 77      153 +9  
T51 T49  Jake Curwin Northern Illinois 79 75      154 +10  
T33 T49  Liam White Northern Illinois 76 78      154 +10  
T47 T49  Ryley Haas Kansas 78 76      154 +10  
T57 T49  Richard Hubbard Wisconsin 80 74      154 +10  
T51 T49  Ross Dickson Nebraska 79 75      154 +10  
T47 T54  Jack Watson Wisconsin 78 77      155 +11  
T57 T54  Robbie Jacobsen Wisconsin 80 75      155 +11  
T62 T54  Raphael Denais Northern Illinois 83 72      155 +11  
T51 T57  Calvin Freeman Nebraska 79 77      156 +12  
T47 T57  Jon Finley Michigan State 78 78      156 +12  
T33 59  Kent Hagen Washington State 76 81      157 +13  
T51 T60  Jan Juelicher DePaul 79 79      158 +14  
T57 T60  Matt Record Nebraska 80 78      158 +14  

64 T62  David Auer * Kansas 85 74      159 +15  
T62 T62  James Lelliott DePaul 83 76      159 +15  
T57 T62  Pierrick Fillon Northern Illinois 80 79      159 +15  

65 65  Mark Sanchez * DePaul 90 85      175 +31  
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

1 Iowa 286 282 568
3 Steven Ihm (1) 69 71 140

T4 Raymond Knoll (4) 73 68 141

T7 Carson Schaake (5) 72 71 143

T12 Brian Bullington (3) 72 72 144

T45 Ian Vandersee (2) 79 74 153

2 Minnesota 290 284 574
1 Jose Mendez (1) 70 67 137

T7 Jon DuToit (4) 70 73 143

T19 Alex Gaugert (3) 74 73 147

T24 Jon Trasamar (2) 76 72 148

T32 Matt Rachey (5) 77 72 149

3 Kansas 292 287 579
T7 Connor Peck (3) 70 73 143

T12 Ben Welle (2) 76 68 144

T14 Chase Hanna (1) 73 72 145

T19 Logan Philley (4) 73 74 147

T49 Ryley Haas (5) 78 76 154

4 Iowa State 297 287 584
6 Scott Fernandez (1) 72 70 142

T14 Collin Foster (5) 75 70 145

T24 Nick Voke (3) 75 73 148

T38 Sam Daley (2) 77 74 151

T40 Jack Carter (4) 75 77 152

5 Marquette 298 287 585
T14 Nick Nelson (1) 76 69 145

T19 Patrick Sanchez (2) 76 71 147

T24 C.J. Swift (4) 73 75 148

T24 Zach Gaugert (5) 73 75 148

T32 Brandon Cloete (3) 77 72 149
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

6 Washington State 293 294 587
2 Blake Snyder (1) 67 72 139

T19 Charlie Mroz (2) 73 74 147

T40 Nick Mandell (3) 79 73 152

T40 Michael Anderson (5) 77 75 152

59 Kent Hagen (4) 76 81 157

7 Denver 289 303 592
T14 Oskar Arvidsson (1) 69 76 145

T24 Victor Doka (3) 73 75 148

T24 Patrick Frodigh (5) 72 76 148

T40 Arty Edelman (2) 76 76 152

T45 Ole Ramsnes (4) 75 78 153

T8 Michigan State 303 294 597
18 Mitch Rutledge (1) 75 71 146

T35 Sean Friel (3) 77 73 150

T35 Gareth Blease (5) 76 74 150

T38 Charlie Netzel (2) 75 76 151

T57 Jon Finley (4) 78 78 156

T8 Wisconsin 306 291 597
T7 Thomas O'Bryan (5) 73 70 143

T19 Zachary Balit (3) 75 72 147

T49 Richard Hubbard (4) 80 74 154

T54 Robbie Jacobsen (1) 80 75 155

T54 Jack Watson (2) 78 77 155

10 Nebraska 305 302 607
T24 Josh Reinertson (3) 74 74 148

T32 Manuel Lavin (5) 73 76 149

T49 Ross Dickson (4) 79 75 154

T57 Calvin Freeman (2) 79 77 156

T60 Matt Record (1) 80 78 158

11 DePaul 312 298 610
T35 Jonathan Hewett (2) 74 76 150

T40 Moritz Ackerhans (1) 78 74 152

T45 Adrian Halimi (4) 81 72 153

T60 Jan Juelicher (3) 79 79 158

T62 James Lelliott (5) 83 76 159
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

12 Northern Illinois 311 302 613
T45 Caulen Coe (3) 76 77 153

T49 Liam White (2) 76 78 154

T49 Jake Curwin (4) 79 75 154

T54 Raphael Denais (1) 83 72 155

T62 Pierrick Fillon (5) 80 79 159
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

T4 Voramate Aussarassakorn (Iowa) 70 71 141

T7 Ryan Marks (Iowa) 71 72 143

T24 Nathan Yankovich (Iowa) 71 77 148

T62 David Auer (Kansas) 85 74 159

65 Mark Sanchez (DePaul ) 90 85 175
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Par 3 Scoring
V. Aussarassakorn Iowa 2.63 -3 
J. Mendez Minn. 2.88 -1 
S. Fernandez Iowa State 2.88 -1 
G. Blease Mich. St. 2.88 -1 
R. Haas Kansas 2.88 -1 
C. Schaake Iowa 2.88 -1 
C. Mroz Wash. St. 3.00 E 
O. Arvidsson Denver 3.00 E 
I. Vandersee Iowa 3.00 E 
L. Philley Kansas 3.00 E 
B. Bullington Iowa 3.00 E 
B. Welle Kansas 3.00 E 
N. Mandell Wash. St. 3.00 E 
V. Doka Denver 3.13 +1 
R. Marks Iowa 3.13 +1 
P. Sanchez Marquette 3.13 +1 
M. Anderson Wash. St. 3.13 +1 
R. Hubbard Wisconsin 3.13 +1 
Z. Balit Wisconsin 3.13 +1 
N. Voke Iowa State 3.13 +1 
C. Hanna Kansas 3.13 +1 
B. Snyder Wash. St. 3.13 +1 

Par 4 Scoring
J. Mendez Minn. 3.80 -4 
B. Snyder Wash. St. 3.90 -2 
J. DuToit Minn. 3.95 -1 
S. Ihm Iowa 3.95 -1 
C. Foster Iowa State 4.05 +1 
R. Knoll Iowa 4.05 +1 
B. Bullington Iowa 4.05 +1 
C. Hanna Kansas 4.05 +1 
T. O'Bryan Wisconsin 4.10 +2 
C. Peck Kansas 4.10 +2 
R. Marks Iowa 4.10 +2 
C. Swift Marquette 4.15 +3 
S. Friel Mich. St. 4.15 +3 
A. Halimi DePaul 4.15 +3 
N. Nelson Marquette 4.15 +3 
B. Welle Kansas 4.15 +3 
V. Doka Denver 4.20 +4 
S. Fernandez Iowa State 4.20 +4 
M. Lavin Nebraska 4.25 +5 
C. Schaake Iowa 4.25 +5 
M. Rachey Minn. 4.25 +5 
O. Arvidsson Denver 4.25 +5 

Par 5 Scoring
V. Aussarassakorn Iowa 4.00 -8 
R. Knoll Iowa 4.13 -7 
J. Reinertson Nebraska 4.13 -7 
J. Hewett DePaul 4.13 -7 
M. Rutledge Mich. St. 4.13 -7 
S. Daley Iowa State 4.13 -7 
A. Gaugert Minn. 4.25 -6 
S. Ihm Iowa 4.25 -6 
Z. Balit Wisconsin 4.25 -6 
C. Netzel Mich. St. 4.25 -6 
T. O'Bryan Wisconsin 4.25 -6 
J. Carter Iowa State 4.25 -6 
P. Frodigh Denver 4.25 -6 
K. Hagen Wash. St. 4.38 -5 
P. Sanchez Marquette 4.38 -5 
J. Curwin N Illinois 4.38 -5 
O. Ramsnes Denver 4.38 -5 
C. Schaake Iowa 4.38 -5 
C. Mroz Wash. St. 4.38 -5 
Z. Gaugert Marquette 4.38 -5 
S. Fernandez Iowa State 4.38 -5 
B. Cloete Marquette 4.38 -5 

Eagles 
L. White N Illinois 2
G. Blease Mich. St. 2
R. Hubbard Wisconsin 2
V. Aussarassakorn Iowa 2
J. Carter Iowa State 1
T. O'Bryan Wisconsin 1
D. Auer Kansas 1
O. Ramsnes Denver 1
J. Hewett DePaul 1
B. Cloete Marquette 1
C. Mroz Wash. St. 1
C. Netzel Mich. St. 1
B. Snyder Wash. St. 1
P. Frodigh Denver 1
K. Hagen Wash. St. 1
B. Welle Kansas 1
C. Freeman Nebraska 1
S. Daley Iowa State 1
C. Foster Iowa State 1
R. Denais N Illinois 1
R. Knoll Iowa 1

Birdies 
S. Fernandez Iowa State 11
J. Mendez Minn. 10
S. Ihm Iowa 10
N. Nelson Marquette 9
J. Reinertson Nebraska 9
P. Sanchez Marquette 9
A. Edelman Denver 8
V. Aussarassakorn Iowa 8
C. Schaake Iowa 8
J. DuToit Minn. 8
M. Rutledge Mich. St. 8
N. Yankovich Iowa 8
B. Snyder Wash. St. 8
C. Peck Kansas 8
O. Arvidsson Denver 7
Z. Balit Wisconsin 7
J. Trasamar Minn. 7
R. Knoll Iowa 7
P. Frodigh Denver 7
S. Daley Iowa State 7
M. Anderson Wash. St. 7
B. Bullington Iowa 7

Pars 
C. Swift Marquette 25
R. Marks Iowa 25
A. Halimi DePaul 24
J. Mendez Minn. 23
B. Bullington Iowa 23
C. Hanna Kansas 23
M. Lavin Nebraska 23
C. Mroz Wash. St. 23
B. Snyder Wash. St. 22
A. Gaugert Minn. 22
C. Peck Kansas 22
N. Mandell Wash. St. 22
N. Voke Iowa State 22
V. Doka Denver 22
R. Knoll Iowa 22
M. Rachey Minn. 22
J. Juelicher DePaul 21
T. O'Bryan Wisconsin 21
L. Philley Kansas 21
J. DuToit Minn. 21
C. Foster Iowa State 21
S. Friel Mich. St. 21
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